
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO INVITE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/3S. Ellis 556854 2/1201

 2 WILCANNIA RAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1198

 3 SOLID TANK Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2S. Ellis 557697 3/2198

 4 LUNA COUNTRY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/3N. Staines 556060 2/1195

 5 SCORCHING BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 553656 2/1183

 6 COUNTRY ROY Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 3P 5/3N. Staines 556057 3/1177

 7 JUNE THE WEAPON Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/2C. Bradley 556091 3/2175

 8 DANA RIPPER Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561601 1/0172

 9 CLASSY MOREIRA Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 3/1160

 10 ROWDY REBEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/3J. Fothergill 553652 2/1153

 11 MEXICAN RADIO Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/2150

 12 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 6P 5/2J. Fothergill 555674 3/2142

 13 ONLY OLLIE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 2P 5/4C. Buick 552971 1/0137

 14 TRUNCHBULL Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1135

 15 CASH GRAB Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/3C. Tuntler 549373 2/1129

 16 SEABORG BALE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 553043 1/0125

 17 LOVES FOR LOSERS Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0124

 18 PRINCESS KEEVARA Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0120

 19 SYCAMORE LUCY LU Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5/4J. Tuovi 546788 1/0118

 20 DANA DASHA Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561600 1/0118

 21 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1114

 22 GORGEOUS GAMBLES Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 552665 1/0114

 23 GLITTER BRULEE Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 549370 1/0110

 24 SYCAMORE KEZ Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0108

 25 THINK ABOUT IT Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/4R. Hill 541863 1/0108

 26 DANA XAVIER Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561607 1/0101

 27 IMMIE BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/293

 28 REGAL TORANA Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/290

 29 LUSSIANA BOY Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 5P 5/4P. Rollins 546693 1/087

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  2 February 2023 - 08:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DANA VIOLET Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 8P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561605 1/087

 31 FLYING FALCON Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/080

 32 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 546773 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA GINGER Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R8, P 2P 4P (BDN)P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 5/3182

 2 LAMANCHA 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 10/7159

 3 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 5/3240

 4 KING MISSILE Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 542276 5/4198

 5 COCKTAIL Weighted points score SHP, 30/01/2023, R3 4P 4P 2P 5/1J. Mcclelland 543503 6/4183

 6 SYCAMORE IRIS Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R11, M 4M 3P 3P 5/3J. Tuovi 528442 5/1176

 7 NO LEADS Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R11, M 2M 5M 8P 5/4C. Tuntler 526280 6/0166

 8 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/3162

 9 DANA POPPIE Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551660 6/1155

 10 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 9/6153

 11 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 17/01/2023, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1Y. Gee 539089 4/3129

 12 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 8/3124

 13 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7123

 14 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R11, M 3M 6M 7P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 8/6122

 15 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 7/6120

 16 WESTERN BAY Weighted points score SHP, 11/08/2022, R12 6P 6P 7P 5/1W. Lamb 520470 6/5114

 17 SPLIT AND STACK Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R8, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 552677 4/3114

 18 MAGIC DUO Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R11, M 5M 4M 7P 5/1L. Holmes 524461 14/13113

 19 FAMOUS LIES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2I. Mccorkindale 527317 6/287
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRASH LEE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R2, P 3P 2P 7P M/1P. Sims 555825 0/0115

 2 MISS RIVER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/11/2022, R1, P

TEM, 15/11/2022, R3, P

4P 3P 2P M/1F. Collings 539860 0/0134

 3 FLEX UP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 24/01/2023, R1, P 8P 3P 6P M/1C. Cooney 557981 0/082

 4 DRAGGING BOOTS First start M/1P. Sims 561488 0/00

 5 DANA PAULINE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 01/02/2023, R2, P 7P M/1R. Mcdonald 560970 0/033

 6 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/078

 7 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/076

 8 STRIVE POLDA Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R1, P 6P 6Y 7P M/1H. Lin 557976 0/052

 9 KALIKA Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R1, P 7P 4P 8P M/1G. Herbert 551135 0/042

 10 DANA SCOOT Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 8P M/1R. Mcdonald 561602 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P NG1-4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB BARKER Last start winner TEM, 01/02/2023, R6, P 1P 1P 8P 1/2R. Mcdonald 551663 12/11345

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 16/15366

 3 SNORKERS Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R6, P 3P 4P 2Y 2/1/1L. Holmes 538068 9/8238

 4 MANTON LARRY Last start winner TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 1P 4P 7P 3/1/2N. Staines 539863 10/9219

 5 DYNAMIC Last start winner TEM, 01/02/2023, R8, P 1P 5P 8P 4/1/2T. Roberts 546581 7/6141

 6 SOUR STRAPS Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 2P 1Y 1P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 7/5230

 7 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 4/1/1C. Cooney 545057 5/4153

 8 SHELLY MAREE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/1N. Staines 545193 6/4249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A REPAIR Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R5, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2J. Mcclelland 528420 8/4174

 2 CASHTON BALE Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 538685 10/5135

 3 DANA DENNIS Last start winner TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551665 7/1225

 4 SHELLY MAREE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3N. Staines 545193 6/1249

 5 SMOKING BARREL Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2B. Smith 544419 5/2222

 6 LORETTA BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 14/2213

 7 QUORRA BALE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 5/1162

 8 ZIPPER SKY Weighted points score TEM, 10/01/2023, R7, P (BDN)P 1P 2P 5/2P. Sims 554954 3/2244

 9 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 5/1240

 10 SERIOUSLY LUSH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3P. Sims 551509 2/1219

 11 KEEPSAKE Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4J. Mcclelland 543501 4/0192

 12 LIL MISS SHOOTER 1 Weighted points score MEP, 31/08/2022, R2 5P 3P 3P 5/3W. Lamb 523081 2/1162

 13 TOM'S EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1B. Smith 530574 6/4162

 14 WHY TELL TINA Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R7, C 8C 2P 3P 5/2P. Sims 549753 3/2159

 15 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 10/0159

 16 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 9/0153

 17 SIN NOMBRE Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 2/0141

 18 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R9, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3S. Parry 545210 4/1132

 19 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2C. Cooney 542869 4/2126

 20 IRINKA MEGAN Weighted points score DUB, 21/01/2023, R7, P 4P 4P 8C 5/1R. Smith 546140 5/3119

 21 MALAFON Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2G. Herbert 534222 3/2117

 22 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1114

 23 FAMOUS LIES 1 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 6/087

 24 LET'S PLAY TIP Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4A. Della Bosca 556582 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA DENNIS Last start winner TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551665 7/1225

 2 SHELLY MAREE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3N. Staines 545193 6/1249

 3 SMOKING BARREL Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2B. Smith 544419 5/2222

 4 LORETTA BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 14/2213

 5 QUORRA BALE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 5/1162

 6 ZIPPER SKY Weighted points score TEM, 10/01/2023, R7, P (BDN)P 1P 2P 5/2P. Sims 554954 3/2244

 7 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 5/1240

 8 SERIOUSLY LUSH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3P. Sims 551509 2/1219

 9 KEEPSAKE Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4J. Mcclelland 543501 4/0192

 10 LIL MISS SHOOTER 1 Weighted points score MEP, 31/08/2022, R2 5P 3P 3P 5/3W. Lamb 523081 2/1162

 11 TOM'S EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1B. Smith 530574 6/4162

 12 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 10/0159

 13 WHY TELL TINA Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R7, C 8C 2P 3P 5/2P. Sims 549753 3/2159

 14 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 9/0153

 15 SIN NOMBRE Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R3, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 2/0141

 16 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R9, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3S. Parry 545210 4/1132

 17 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2C. Cooney 542869 4/2126

 18 IRINKA MEGAN Weighted points score DUB, 21/01/2023, R7, P 4P 4P 8C 5/1R. Smith 546140 5/3119

 19 MALAFON Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2G. Herbert 534222 3/2117

 20 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1114

 21 FAMOUS LIES 1 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 6/087

 22 LET'S PLAY TIP Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4A. Della Bosca 556582 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL NANGAR Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R1, P 3P M/1R. Smith 561636 0/0117

 2 NONSTOP LOMAR Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1N. Mcmenamin 556051 0/0116

 3 FIRST UP Last start placegetter TEM, 10/01/2023, R3, P 2P 4P M/1P. Sims 555618 0/0101

 4 ARMATREE STORM First start M/1R. Smith 558793 0/00

 5 BAD MOVE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 01/02/2023, R1, P 4P M/1R. Smith 563120 0/058

 6 TO BE FAIR Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1P. Rollins 529924 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMMIE BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/293
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P 1 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUICK LOMAR Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2023, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 14/9390
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RALPH Last start Country winner YNG, 28/01/2023, R8, Y 1Y 2P 1Y 3/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 21/7294
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 06 February 2023

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERIOUSLY LUSH 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2023, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4P. Sims 551509 2/0219

 2 RED HOT FRANKIE Last start placegetter DUB, 21/01/2023, R6, P 2P 5C 4C 5/4R. Smith 550335 8/0197

 3 BANNER LOMAR Last start Provincial winner TEM, 01/02/2023, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535736 8/1225

 4 PALAWA KING Weighted points score WPK, 21/01/2023, R7, C 4C 2C 4C 5/4R. Smith 553252 8/1352

 5 LIL MISS SHOOTER 2 Weighted points score MEP, 31/08/2022, R2 5P 3P 3P 5/4W. Lamb 523081 2/0162
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